16 Customer Service 1 855 459-1954
MODEL CODE MECANISM APPLICATION Com/
Col
PRICE / Grade
A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Leather
Mid-back
LL50
Fixed back LL50N-P5 Swivel-tilt Conference 895 943 991 1040 1088 1184 1281 1377 1802

FabricBaseModel
RA70 N Hue Black
CODIFICATION
MODEL CODE MECANISM
BASE
APPLICATION Com/
Col
PRICE / Grade
A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Leather
RA70
Upholstered back-
rest and seat
RA70C Chrome Four legs Guest 849 893 936 979 1022 1109 1196 1282 1422
RA40
Upholstered back-
rest and seat
RA40N-P5 Swivel-tilt Conference 824 867 910 954 997 1084 1170 1257 1396
RA43
Upholstered back-
rest and seat
RA43N Four stars Guest 968 1011 1055 1098 1141 1228 1314 1401 1540
RA44
Upholstered back-
rest and seat
RA44E Natural wood
base
Guest 1087 1130 1173 1217 1260 1346 1433 1519 1659
rouillard. 45
TARATARA
MODEL CODE MECANISM
BASE
APPLICATION Com/
Col
PRICE / Grade
A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Leather
Counter 36"
RA35
Upholstered backrest
and seat
RA35C Chrome four
legs
26" Stool 1070 1113 1156 1200 1243 1329 1416 1503 1642
Counter 42"
RA25
Upholstered backrest
and seat
RA25C Chrome four
legs
30" Stool 1070 1113 1156 1200 1243 1329 1416 1503 1642
Counter 36"
RA64
Upholstered backrest
and seat
RA64E Natural wood
base
26" Stool 1333 1376 1419 1462 1506 1592 1679 1765 1905
Counter 42"
RA65
Upholstered backrest
and seat
RA65E Natural wood
base
30" Stool 1367 1410 1453 1496 1540 1626 1713 1799 1939
RA35 RA25 RA64 RA65
E
Natural wood

MIAMIA
FOUR LEGGED BASE
CODIFICATION
MP20 MP30 MP24 MP34
rouillard. 51
MIAMIA
FOUR LEGGED BASE
MODEL CODE ARMREST APPLICATION Com/
Col
PRICE / Grade
A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Leather
Counter 42"
ME*25
Black plastic backrest,
upholstered seat
MEN25N No arms 30" Stool 650 666 683 700 717 750 784 817 1033
Black plastic backrest and
seat
MPN25N No arms 30" Stool 594
Counter 42"
ME*35
Black plastic backrest,
upholstered seat
MEN35N With loop
arms
30" Stool 702 718 735 751 769 802 836 870 1095
Black plastic backrest and
seat
MPN35N With loop
arms
30" Stool 647
P
Four legged
platinum base
Add $ 0
N
Four legged
black base
Add $ 0
B
White backrest
and seat
Add $ 0
R
Red backrest
and seat
Add $ 0
F
Charcoal
backrest
and seat
Add $ 0
N
Black backrest
and seat
Add $ 0
AG
Articulated glide
Add $ 27
( for 4 )
Pairing device
Add $ 12
( unit )
S
Signature seat
Add $58
Dolly
(10 chairs
capacity)
Add $ 642
OPTIONS
OTHERS
MP25 MP35